Owner Name

Umatilla County Assessor
2024 Top Tax Payers (BMCC)

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC
HERMISTON POWER LLC

AMAZON DATA SERVICES

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP
PACIFICORP ( PP&L)

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP

SMITH CANNING & FREEZING CO
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC
VANSYCLE Il WIND INC

STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP

HILL MEAT CO

EURUS COMBINE HILLS Il LLC
FARMLAND RESERVE INC

ZAYO GROUP LLC

NORTHWEST PIPELINE LLC

ATKORE ACQUISITION COMPANY Q
UMATILLA ELECTRIC COOP ASSN
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$6,481,114.16
$5,978,516.60
$4,444,672.60
$3,210,870.68
$2,518,310.07
$1,689,268.94
$836,823.91
$685,346.89
$641,478.30
$621,204.96
$552,256.29
$488,951.24
$450,153.68
$413,123.88
$409,858.88
$409,148.83
$409,057.20
$409,026.37
$403,114.10
$385,074.09

$1,860,674,310

$459,178,000
$888,128,190
$886,003,612
$237,000,000
$126,334,442
$116,216,190
$52,131,140
$37,641,879
$271,252,370
$43,237,743
$104,307,810
$29,363,137
$31,989,150
$37,814,743
$85,816,370
$28,659,760
$35,397,858
$37,348,800
$21,690,600

$410,317,836
$409,135,272
$290,098,696
$254,356,649
$166,056,290
$126,334,442
$46,628,730
$41,589,840
$37,641,879
$44,354,531
$43,237,743
$36,477,877
$29,363,137
$23,376,460
$37,814,743
$29,385,209
$28,654,030
$35,397,858
$22,532,810
$21,690,600
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