## **Umatilla County Assessor**

2024 Top Tax Payers (BMCC)

Owner Name	Tax Amount	RMV	AV
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC	\$6,481,114.16	\$1,860,674,310	\$410,317,836
HERMISTON POWER LLC	\$5,978,516.60	\$459,178,000	\$409,135,272
AMAZON DATA SERVICES	\$4,444,672.60	\$888,128,190	\$290,098,696
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO	\$3,210,870.68	\$886,003,612	\$254,356,649
HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP	\$2,518,310.07	\$237,000,000	\$166,056,290
PACIFICORP ( PP&L)	\$1,689,268.94	\$126,334,442	\$126,334,442
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP	\$836,823.91	\$116,216,190	\$46,628,730
SMITH CANNING & FREEZING CO	\$685,346.89	\$52,131,140	\$41,589,840
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	\$641,478.30	\$37,641,879	\$37,641,879
CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC	\$621,204.96	\$271,252,370	\$44,354,531
VANSYCLE II WIND INC	\$552,256.29	\$43,237,743	\$43,237,743
STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN	\$488,951.24	\$104,307,810	\$36,477,877
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP	\$450,153.68	\$29,363,137	\$29,363,137
HILL MEAT CO	\$413,123.88	\$31,989,150	\$23,376,460
EURUS COMBINE HILLS II LLC	\$409,858.88	\$37,814,743	\$37,814,743
FARMLAND RESERVE INC	\$409,148.83	\$85,816,370	\$29,385,209
ZAYO GROUP LLC	\$409,057.20	\$28,659,760	\$28,654,030
NORTHWEST PIPELINE LLC	\$409,026.37	\$35,397,858	\$35,397,858
ATKORE ACQUISITION COMPANY Q	\$403,114.10	\$37,348,800	\$22,532,810
UMATILLA ELECTRIC COOP ASSN	\$385,074.09	\$21,690,600	\$21,690,600